

Dear Member:

Good News! If you do not plan on using your 2014 weeks, GBS International, Inc. will cover your 2014 maintenance fees!

We are pleased to announce the **Medano Beach Rental Program**! As a Casa Dorada Medano Beach timeshare owner, you now have the option of renting your 2014 week if you do not wish to travel. Should you decide to enroll in this program, GBS will take care of your rental for you.

Sign up now! To take advantage of this program, please fill out the form below. You may submit the completed form by email to casadorada@globalbureau.com or fax to 305-386-0746. For further information, you may call our Customer Service Department at 1-800-405-0655.

UNIT RELEASE FORM

Owner Name:	Contract #:	
Address:		
Home Phone:	Ema	il:
Unit Type:	# of Weeks	Maintenance Fee:

I hereby authorize the release of my timeshare week with Club Casa Dorada Medano Beach to GBS International, Inc. GBS will have all the rights associated with this week and will credit the maintenance fee for the year of the week being released.

I hereby RELEASE the OCCUPANCY RIGHTS of this vacation period to GBS International, Inc.

Owner Signature Date

If you have paid your 2014 maintenance fee you will receive a check for the maintenance fee. If you have not paid your 2014 maintenance your maintenance fee will be credited.

Best regards,

GBS Casa Dorada at Medano Beach

* There will be a \$50 processing fee deducted from your check or from your maintenance credit. This is a limited time offer and weeks will be taken on a first come first serve basis.